
Schedule for RK2 - 1st Fed of Central IL 
Coach: Adam Jenkins 

 

 
 

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

5/15/2023  Monday  
7:00 
PM  

Practice  
RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

Morton 
Park  

5/17/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

Practice  
RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

Morton 
Park  

5/22/2023  Monday  
5:30 
PM  

RK4 - Diepholz Auto  
RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

Morton 
Park  

5/24/2023  Wednesday  
7:00 

PM  

RK2 - 1st Fed of 

Central IL  

RK6 - Edward Jones 

(Dustin Sloat)  

Baker 

Softball  

5/31/2023  Wednesday  
7:00 
PM  

RK1 - Elks Lodge #623  
RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

Baker 
Softball  

6/5/2023  Monday  
7:00 
PM  

RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

RK3 - Wildcatters Grill  
Morton 
Park  

6/7/2023  Wednesday  
7:00 
PM  

RK5 - Lifetime Eyecare  
RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

Morton 
Park  

6/12/2023  Monday  
7:00 
PM  

RK7 - VFW Post 1592  
RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

Baker 
Softball  

6/14/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 

PM  

RK2 - 1st Fed of 

Central IL  
RK8 - Easy Co. Barbers  

Baker 

Softball  

6/19/2023  Monday  
5:30 
PM  

RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

RK4 - Diepholz Auto  
Morton 
Park  

6/21/2023  Wednesday  
7:00 
PM  

RK6 - Edward Jones 
(Dustin Sloat)  

RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

Baker 
Softball  

6/26/2023  Monday  
5:30 
PM  

RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

RK1 - Elks Lodge #623  
Trojan 
Field  

6/28/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

RK3 - Wildcatters Grill  
RK2 - 1st Fed of 
Central IL  

Trojan 
Field  

7/5/2023  Wednesday  
7:00 

PM  

RK2 - 1st Fed of 

Central IL  
RK5 - Lifetime Eyecare  

Panther 

Field  


